PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS' (POs) TRADING SUMMARY
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Participating Organisation

Unit

%

RM

%

AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD

JPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD
KAF-SEAGROATT & CAMPBELL SECURITIES SDN BHD
OTHERS

17,174,594,156
10,137,141,716
15,470,322,726
7,592,299,600
14,340,832,218
3,991,225,233
972,883,499
6,237,638,449
4,391,281,192
962,096,669
1,163,471,186
2,566,125,424
4,239,675,586
560,687,118
823,174,913
17,965,611,103

15.82
9.34
14.25
6.99
13.21
3.68
0.90
5.74
4.04
0.89
1.07
2.36
3.90
0.52
0.76
16.53

10,907,033,252.71
10,021,720,509.67
8,270,333,623.86
6,932,103,191.65
6,738,118,300.68
5,049,574,919.22
4,597,665,667.10
4,594,131,784.17
4,168,825,520.34
3,168,771,175.69
2,766,482,942.42
2,203,774,916.38
2,092,507,081.93
1,939,080,018.26
1,755,909,609.22
12,994,181,269.56

12.37
11.36
9.38
7.86
7.64
5.73
5.21
5.21
4.73
3.59
3.14
2.50
2.37
2.20
1.99
14.72

Participating Organisation Unit % RM %
1 AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 17,174,594,156 15.82 10,907,033,252.71 12.37
2 CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 10,137,141,716 9.34 10,021,720,509.67 11.36
3 KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 15,470,322,726 14.25 8,270,333,623.86 9.38
4 MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 7,592,299,600 6.99 6,932,103,191.65 7.86
5 RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 14,340,832,218 13.21 6,738,118,300.68 7.64
6 AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 3,991,225,233 3.68 5,049,574,919.22 5.73
7 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 972,883,499 0.90 4,597,665,667.10 5.21
8 MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 6,237,638,449 5.74 4,594,131,784.17 5.21
9 HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 4,391,281,192 4.04 4,168,825,520.34 4.73
10 |CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 962,096,669 0.89 3,168,771,175.69 3.59
11 JUBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 1,163,471,186 1.07 2,766,482,942.42 3.14
12 |PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 2,566,125,424 2.36 2,203,774,916.38 2.50
13 |TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD 4,239,675,586 3.90 2,092,507,081.93 2.37
14 |IJPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD 560,687,118 0.52 1,939,080,018.26 2.20
15 |KAF-SEAGROATT & CAMPBELL SECURITIES SDN BHD 823,174,913 0.76 1,755,909,609.22 1.99
16 JOTHERS 17,965,611,103 16.53 12,994,181,269.56 14.72
Note:

Figures include Direct Business Transaction (DBT)



